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199701070000
06171

01/07/1997
12:01:08

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
CHRISTOPHE
R W

199704210001
22111

04/21/1997
10:38:46

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
ROBERT L

199705060001
41021

05/06/1997
12:53:04

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
CHARLES A

199706060001
77641

06/06/1997
09:24:35

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ENGLAND,
CHARLES E

199706130001
86571

06/13/1997
01:31:26

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNNAM,
WILLIAM B

199706180001
90931

06/18/1997
11:43:58

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

O DANIEL,
JAMES W

199707140002
21201

07/14/1997
02:17:00

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGRADY,
STEVEN E

199707150002
21761

07/15/1997
09:27:57

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HEDEPATH,
SANDRA
DIANE

199709110002
92601

09/11/1997
10:12:36

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEHAVEN,
CYNTHIA G

199709110002
92581

09/11/1997
10:10:01

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SWAFFORD,
JERRY G

199709260003
10181

09/26/1997
09:17:48

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAMPION,
WILEY T

199710200003
40331

10/20/1997
12:53:55

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KNIGHTEN,
STEVEN O

199710230003
44491

10/23/1997
11:04:15

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FLOYD,
DEWEY L

199711100003
66851

11/10/1997
09:47:36

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POE,
VALENCIA M

199711140003
71911

11/14/1997
09:37:39

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WIDEMAN,
ALFRED

199712050003
97361

12/05/1997
11:56:10

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCMURRY,
JOHNNY W

199712150004
07011

12/15/1997
11:33:08

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TEER, ALAN R 199306160001
75631

199701060000
03891

01/06/1997
09:28:04

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHALKER,
BRANDI L



199701060000
04791

01/06/1997
11:30:26

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEROSSETT,
PHILIP M JR

199701230000
23801

01/23/1997
03:34:15

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN, LINDA
L

199701280000
28521

01/28/1997
01:50:30

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MANN
HUDSON,
JENNIFER S

199703100000
73791

03/10/1997
01:17:14

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YATES,
CHRISTOPHE
R W

199703040000
67031

03/04/1997
01:40:48

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BETHUNE,
ROBERT A

199706060001
78271

06/06/1997
11:22:49

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DI ROCCO,
PAUL D

199707140002
20221

07/14/1997
10:49:46

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLEMONS,
MICHAEL

199707140002
20471

07/14/1997
11:33:29

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOTHE,
FLOYD L

199707140002
21031

07/14/1997
01:47:44

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUTIERREZ,
AMADO A

199710170003
39471

10/17/1997
02:55:00

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHALEN,
PATRICK D

199710290003
53471

10/29/1997
02:37:44

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADELBERG,
WALLY F

199710300003
54781

10/30/1997
12:46:00

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRENCH,
WILLIAM T


