Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1997;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701070000 06171	01/07/1997 12:01:08	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, CHRISTOPHE R W						
199704210001 22111	04/21/1997 10:38:46	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, ROBERT L						
199705060001 41021	05/06/1997 12:53:04	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, CHARLES A						
199706060001 77641	06/06/1997 09:24:35	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ENGLAND, CHARLES E						
199706130001 86571	06/13/1997 01:31:26	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNNAM, WILLIAM B						
199706180001 90931	06/18/1997 11:43:58	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	O DANIEL, JAMES W						
199707140002 21201	07/14/1997 02:17:00	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGRADY, STEVEN E						
199707150002 21761	07/15/1997 09:27:57	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HEDEPATH, SANDRA DIANE						
199709110002 92601	09/11/1997 10:12:36	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEHAVEN, CYNTHIA G						
199709110002 92581	09/11/1997 10:10:01	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SWAFFORD, JERRY G						
199709260003 10181	09/26/1997 09:17:48	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAMPION, WILEY T						
199710200003 40331	10/20/1997 12:53:55	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KNIGHTEN, STEVEN O						
199710230003 44491	10/23/1997 11:04:15	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FLOYD, DEWEY L						
199711100003 66851	11/10/1997 09:47:36	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POE, VALENCIA M						
199711140003 71911	11/14/1997 09:37:39	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WIDEMAN, ALFRED						
199712050003 97361	12/05/1997 11:56:10	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCMURRY, JOHNNY W						
199712150004 07011	12/15/1997 11:33:08	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TEER, ALAN R					199306160001 75631	
199701060000 03891	01/06/1997 09:28:04	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHALKER, BRANDI L						

199701060000 04791	01/06/1997 11:30:26	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEROSSETT, PHILIP M JR			
199701230000 23801	01/23/1997 03:34:15	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, LINDA L			
199701280000 28521	01/28/1997 01:50:30	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MANN HUDSON, JENNIFER S			
199703100000 73791	03/10/1997 01:17:14	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YATES, CHRISTOPHE R W			
199703040000 67031	03/04/1997 01:40:48	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BETHUNE, ROBERT A			
199706060001 78271	06/06/1997 11:22:49	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DI ROCCO, PAUL D			
199707140002 20221	07/14/1997 10:49:46	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLEMONS, MICHAEL			
199707140002 20471	07/14/1997 11:33:29	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOTHE, FLOYD L			
199707140002 21031	07/14/1997 01:47:44	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUTIERREZ, AMADO A			
199710170003 39471	10/17/1997 02:55:00	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHALEN, PATRICK D			
199710290003 53471	10/29/1997 02:37:44	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADELBERG, WALLY F			
199710300003 54781	10/30/1997 12:46:00	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRENCH, WILLIAM T			